
W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF
NE1/4. ORB 802-002,
PROB#03-353-CP ORB 1005-49

HUNTER MARK/HUNTER MARILYN
3630 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-2S-15-00092-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

25215.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

12/01/2022 KS 5.05 35,350 0 0 35,350

STANDARD
3

256,116
11,500
35,350

302,966
146,142
156,824

HX HB 51,411
105,413
302,966

0

306,089

1044/1088 4/22/2005 WD Q I 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHONDA ANDREWS

MARK & MARILYN HUNT

1031/1183 11/23/2004 PR Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM ANDREWS ESTAT

RHONDA ANDREWS
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SALE:1:1: 5.05 ACRES

36150 ADDN SFR 320 01/04/2018

25351 SFR 510 10/11/2006

2008HX Base Yr

3630 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,573 108.3840 121.39 312,336 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 112 100 112 11,149

BAS 506 100 506 50,367

BAS 1,698 100 1,698 169,018

FCP 644 25 161 16,026

FOP 320 30 96 9,555

3,280 2,573 256,116

BAS= W23 N6 BAS= N22 W23 S22 E23$ W31 S34 FOP= S8 E40 N8 W40$
E40 BAS= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 N28FCP= N28 W23 S28 E23$.

BAS

23

6
31

34

40 14

28

BAS 22

23

22

23
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40

8

40
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14

8

14

FCP 28

23

28

23

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

11,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,350

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


